

BID TABULATION
 PINEWOOD COURT ROAD PAVING
 TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Thursday, April 16, 2020
 HRC Job # 20190999

Hutch Paving Inc.
 3000 East Ten Mile Road
 Warren, MI | (586) 427-7283

Nagle Paving Company
 39525 W. 13 Mile Road
 Novi, MI | (248) 553-0600

Birmingham Sealcoat Inc.
 2651 Metamora Rd.
 Oxford, MI | (248) 647-8373

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max (5%)	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2. Shape Ex Gravel Base	1,350	Syd	\$5.00	\$6,750.00	\$6.00	\$8,100.00	\$4.00	\$5,400.00
3. Driveway, Rem	45	Syd	\$9.00	\$405.00	\$40.00	\$1,800.00	\$45.00	\$2,025.00
4. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	50	Cyd	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
5. Aggregate Base, 21AA, Modified	80	Ton	\$32.00	\$2,560.00	\$32.50	\$2,600.00	\$35.00	\$2,800.00
6. Maintenance Gravel	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
7. HMA, 3C, 2.5 inch	190	Ton	\$123.30	\$23,427.00	\$102.50	\$19,475.00	\$109.31	\$20,768.90
8. HMA, SE1, 1.5 inch	115	Ton	\$154.00	\$17,710.00	\$123.00	\$14,145.00	\$144.58	\$16,626.70
9. Driveway, Nonreinf Cone, 6 inch	7	Syd	\$25.00	\$175.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
10. Driveway, HMA, 36A, 3 inch	6	Ton	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$395.00	\$2,370.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
11. Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12. Sodding	500	Syd	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$12.75	\$6,375.00	\$12.40	\$6,200.00
13. Topsoil Surface, Furn, 2 inch	500	Syd	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$3.60	\$1,800.00	\$5.98	\$2,990.00
14. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	1	Ea	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
15. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	20	Ft	\$6.00	\$120.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
16. Audio Video Route Survey	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
17. Contractor Staking & Testing	1	LS	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
18. Observation Crew Days	\$800.00	Amt / Days	5	\$4,000.00 *	8	\$6,400.00	10	\$8,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$84,507.00 *		\$87,790.00		\$92,735.60

*Corrected By Engineer

ENGINEER:

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

Additional Bidders

Asphalt Specialists, Inc. (4th bidder) - \$99,050.00
 R & R Asphalt, Inc. (5th bidder) - \$99,840.00
 T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc. (6th bidder) - \$109,452.75